3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ Betafine™ PEG Series
Pleated Polypropylene Graded Porosity Filter Cartridges
3M™ Betafine™ PEG Series Filter Cartridges were designed to provide high dirt-holding
capacity and flow rates with relatively low pressure drop for a wide array of applications
for electronics manufacturing and chemical production. These are absolute rated, graded
porosity, 100% polypropylene pleated filter cartridges. 3M Betafine PEG Series Filter

Maximum Forward Pressure Differential 60 psid at 77°F (4 bar at 25°C)
3M™ Betafine™ PEG Series Pleated Polypropylene Graded Porosity Filter Cartridges
3M™ Betafine™ PEG Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Model Number 3M ID Global ID
Description
Length Grade End Treatments
PEG020B01CX 70-0202-5050-5 7000051322 10 in. 0.2 µm 222 O-ring/Spear PTFE Encapsulated Silicone
PEG020B01FA 70-0200-7313-9 7010410989 10 in. 0.2 µm 222 O-ring/Flat Cap Silicone
PEG020B01FC 70-0200-7314-7 7100079635 10 in. 0.2 µm 222 O-ring/Flat Cap EPR
PEG020B01FK 70-0200-7315-4 7000001724 10 in. 0.2 µm 222 O-ring/Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
PEG020B02BA 70-0200-7316-2 7000050667 20 in. 0.2 µm 226 O-ring/Spear Silicone
PEG020B02DA 70-0201-0749-9 7000050753 20 in. 0.2 µm Double Open End Silicone
PEG020B02FK 70-0203-4869-7 7100180236 20 in. 0.2 µm 222 O-ring/Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
PEG020B03BA 70-0200-7322-0 7000050669 30 in. 0.2 µm 226 O-ring/Spear Silicone
PEG060B01BA 70-0200-7325-3 7000050670 10 in. 0.6 µm 226 O-ring/Spear Silicone
PEG060B01EA 70-0200-7328-7 7000050672 10 in. 0.6 µm Double Open End Silicone
PEG060B01FK 70-0200-6846-9 7000001711 10 in. 0.6 µm 222 O-ring/Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
PEG060B02BA 70-0200-7330-3 7000050674 20 in. 0.6 µm 226 O-ring/Spear Silicone
PEG060B02BB 70-0200-7331-1 7000027565 20 in. 0.6 µm 226 O-ring/Spear Fluorocarbon
PEG060B02EA 70-0200-7334-5 7000050676 20 in. 0.6 µm Double Open End Silicone
PEG060B02FA 70-0200-7335-2 7000050677 20 in. 0.6 µm 222 O-ring/Flat Cap Silicone
PEG060B02FK 70-0202-1889-0 7000001821 20 in. 0.6 µm 222 O-ring/Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
PEG060B03BK 70-0200-7336-0 7 1 0 0 1 1 1 8 8 2  30 in. 0.6 µm 226 O-ring/Spear PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
PEG120B01BX 70-0202-5529-8 7000051345 10 in. 1.2 µm 226 O-ring/Spear PTFE Encapsulated Silicone
PEG120B01EB 70-0201-6306-2 7000051062 10 in. 1.2 µm Double Open End Fluorocarbon
PEG120B01FK 70-0203-4868-9 7100180237 10 in. 1.2 µm 222 O-ring/Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
PEG120B01FX 70-0202-7553-6 7000051421 10 in. 1.2 µm 222 O-ring/Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Silicone